
PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY.

JUNE 2, 1990
At 10:00 A.M.

$50,000 Brand New Andersen
Windows, Peachtree Windows/Doors.
Held at Storage Depot at 39 Llngles-
town Road Exit off Rts. 22/322 at North
6th Street intersection. Follow signs.
Vlsable from Rt. 22/322 on hill.

ALL NEW ANDERSEN 8L
PEACHTREE WINDOWS

50 Narrowline White & Terratonc, 25Casement White & Terratone, 65 Peachtree
Double Hung While, Brown & Driftwood
Colors. 70 Peachtree Casements White,
Brown, Driftwood Colors. 7 Caradco Double
Hung Windows. 2 Peachtree Bay Windows, 4
Marvin Picture Windows, 10 32x65 Replace-
ment Windows, 1 Norco Round Top Clad
Window 6314 xlo2'/i.

PLEASE NOTE; Due to space limitations
we cannot list all window sizes, please mea-
sure your openings or check mfg. stock num-
bers, bring a tape measure and a truck - these
windows are brand new!!

ALL NEW DOORS
5 Peachtree Patio Doors. I ArielPatio Door,

1 Marvin Patio Door, 12 Interior Prehung
Doors by Morgan, OMC & Adam 40 Interior
Doors w/Panels, Luan, Morgan, DMC &

Adam, 12 Peachtree Steel Prehung Doors, 2
Therma-Tru Steel Doors, 3 Pease SteelDoors.

NOTE: There will also be many doors &
windows in addition to this list. NO OUT OF
STATE CHECKS!! Come Early to inspect.
Approx. 3 hr. Auction. Complete removal
DAY OF AUCTION. Bring a truck.
AU1367

KERRY PAE
■L~» AUCTIONEERS

Harrisburg r>fl
i7l7i 256-5752

* A MARY F. CLICK
Blfl Absolute
RSI Publicr Hfl Auction

Selling To The Highest Bidder
VALUABLE 2'A Story Frame House

& VA Story Frame Barn
On approx. 'A acre located along 2644
Old Philadelphia Pike in THE VILLAGE
OF WHITE HORSE, PA.

THURS. EVENING
June 7th, 1990
Starting At 6 P.M.

Open House Dates
Thurs., May 17th, 24th & 31st from 6-8
PM. For additional appointments call
Melvin Click, 717-656-2221.
REAL ESTATE features a 2'A Story
Frame House with a VA Story Frame
Barn. Semi-modern kitchen and combined
dining room, enclosed rear porch, VA
baths, 2 staircases, 3 bedrooms with walk-
in closets, full attic and basement, well
water, septic systems, gas hot water hea-
ter, gas cook stove, 1 1A frame barn con-
sisting of storage areas and horse & car-
riage shop. Large garden & fruit trees,
raspberry & strawberry bushes & grape
arbors, fenced-in pasture.
Real Estate is situated in an ideal residen-
tial neighborhood with many great possi-
bilities including apartments, macadam
driveway.
Terms: 10% day of auction, balance
within 45 days.

Auction For
Mary F. Click

Melvin K. Click
656-2221-w 656-7315-h

Auction Conducted By The
J. Omar Landis Auct. Serv.

Jay M. Wltman AU001127-L
Box 501, Ephrata. Pa. 17522

717-738-7900, 665-5735

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF

FARM MACHINERY-ANTIQUE VEHICLES
COMPLETE IRRIGATION SYSTEMS

The undersigned will sell on the farm at 10907
Annapolis Rd. (Rt. 450) Mltchellvilie, Md.- Direc-
tions: Washington Beltway (Rt 95) Exit 20A, Rt.
450 E., 3 miles or Rt 3 to Rt 450 W, 7 miles.
(Between Washington Beltway and Rt 3)

SATURDAY, JUNE 2, 1990
BEGINNING AT 9:30 AM

Farm Machinery: Super M tractor (3 pt hitch), 2
bottom 3pt plow, 10 ft. transport disc, Super A trac-
tor, cultivators, plow & side dresser, Int. Cub with
cultivators, JD 30 combine, Int. Baler 55T, NH lime
spreaders, seed cleaner, 2 tobacco planters, drill,
JD hay rake, JD drag harrow, gravity wagon, 2 flat
wagons, 2 - 2-wheel carts, Int. sickle bar mower, 3
pt. scoop, JD 2 bottom 3 pt. plow, subsoiler, PTO
power generator, rotary mower, JD Flail chopper,
cultipacker, potato plow, produce scales, golf cart.
Vehicles: 1960 Pontiac (with tide), 3 Pontiac’s
1940’s(no titles), 3 old Pontiac motors, 1956 Ford
1-ton truck (runs, title), and many Pontiac parts.
Tags from 1924 up.
Irrigation Equipment: 3 pumps -1 Hale, 1 Rain-
master, 1 Rainmaster PTO, 5700’ aluminum pipe,
4", 5", 6” 20 ft lengths. Couplings, 82 sprinklers, 10
Skinner gun type sprinklers.
Shop Equipment: Tire changer, new air compres-
sor, chain saw, drill press, Hi-speed shop press,
tools, chains, motor lift, lumber and tin and many
small items too numerous to list. Toro 1132 lawn
mower - some household items.
Terms: Cash or approved check - positive identifi-
cation required for registration. Not responsible for
accidents.

OWNER:
CATHERINE SIMPSON

AUCTIONEER:
RIDGELY’S AUCTION SERVICE
BRICE RIDGELY
MT. AIRY, MD.
301-549-2488

Estate Auction
Saturday, June 2, 1990

9:00 A.M.
Auction Conducted At Port Royal

Fairgrounds, Port Royal, Pa.
Tuscarora Mountain Cottage-1:00 PM
Located In Turbett Twnp., Juniata

Co. In the village of Tuscarora, 5 ml.
east of Port Royal and 6 ml. west of
Thompsontown, Just off Rt. 333.

Situated on approx. 1/4 acre lot border-
ing Tuscarora Mt. a single story frame
dwelling with kitchen, dining/living room
comb, full bath, 3 bedrooms, oil fired hot
water heating system, sewage system and
mountain water.
Borders Tuscarora Mt. Near JuniataRiver
and only minutes from Ski Snow Peak.
Real Estate Terms: 10% down, balance
in 30 days. For Inspection or appoint-
ment phone 717-527-2398.

Antiques & Collectibles
Oak scroll roll top desk with pigeon

holes and drawers; oak desk bookcase
comb.; 8 decorated 112 spindled plank
bottom chairs; Goetzmann & Co. piano
with stool; 3 oak highboys with bevel mir-
rors; other furniture; depression ware; car-
nival glass; collection salt shakers; collec-
tion of bells; lanterns; crocks and jugs; loc-
al adv. collectibles; 20th century limited tin
riding train engine; other toys; rye baskets;
U.S. coins, paper money; J.C. Higgins
model 6012 ga. Semi-auto with choke and
Weaver quick point sight; Savage model
99 300 cal.; Mossberg model 640 KA 22
mag. with scope; Whirlpool 15 cu. ft.
refrigerator; many other collectibles and
household furnishings not listed.
Terms: Cash or Good Check

Estate Of Maude M. Dltmer
Ralph L. Dltmer,

Robert W. Dltmer,
Ruth E. Kleckner, Co-Executors

Bryan D. Imes, Auctioneer
Phone 717-527-2449, AU-001656-L
Lyter, Clerks

Lunch
wr re <4o* .Mb

VTOAIfP.IH

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. MAY 26 - 9AM Sharp, Items, Some Antiques,
1 Story, 3 bdr. Home. RDI. Large Appliances, 2 Kala-McGtore, PA. Celta Yeater ma2QO Ranges. Oak Fumi-Estate, Kenneth Massinger ture, Braided Rugs, Dishes
and Neil Courtney. Aucts. Crocks, other items.
SAT. MAY 26 - 9AM, Farm
Equip., Vehicles, Classic
Cats, Antiques, Old Toys,
Furniture, Glassware and
Collectibles, located Iron-
stone Dr., 2 mi. W. of Boy-
ertown, off Rt. 73, James
Knight, owner, John H.
Glenn, Auct.

located in Huntingdon Co.,
10 mi. S. of Huntingdon,

PA. off Rt. 26 W. 1 mi..Mildred Q. Moyer, owner,
Dale Gibboney, Auct.
SAT. MAY26-9AM, Furni-
ture, HH Items and Mtec.,
located Rt 522,3 mi. W. of
Orbisonia, PA, Hill Valley

SAT. MAY 26 - 9AM, HH Aucfon, Stove Price. Auct

J. Robert Meyers, AU-000-601-L Auctioneer
Smith and Allcman Clerks

PUBLIC SALE
OF PERSONAL PROPERTY,

R&H LUMBER CO.
COMPLETE SAWMILL OPERATION
Three miles west of Mercersburg,

Franklin Co., Pa., on Route 16 West. 7
miles south of Route 30. Three miles
south of Mellott Bros. Inc. Manufactur-
ing, on:

FRIDAY, JUNE 1, 1990
at 10:00 A.M.

SMALL ITEMS High pressure
hydraulic hose; bearings; belts; cables;
skidder chains; 5 electric motors; 20” and
22” truck wheels; fuses; air wrench; air
nailer; extension cables; antifreeze; case
of oil; etc.

EQUIPMENT Mellott line deck stop
and load, hydraulic drive, chain return,
6x18x2 straw, nose skids included; Mor-
bark Debarker feed 10’ infeed, 20’, EMI6,
75 HP Dr, 20 HP outfeed, dump, w/dump
1976; Cornell drag conveyor 120 RFT, 2
HP, 1976; Mellott line deck stop and load,
S/S Enc. nose skids, 10x18x? losed chain
return, 1976; Mellott #5 hydraulic log tur-
ner; Frick Timber Tiger 30” opening, 45’
track, Young 25 HP hydraulic bearer as
marked: 4KN Litewt. air/electric 15’ car-
riage feed, Mellott 5’ off; 100 HP motor and
100 HP starter: 54” head saw; Remco ver-
tical two 18" sawblade saw edger, 30 HP,
1976; Mellott #3O hydraulic system on
common drive; Mellott flat belt 22’x16’
common drive, 1976; heavy gravity roller
conveyor 16”x30'; swing saw 10 HP; John
Deere 1520 tractor, bucket and 9 forks,
3-pt. hitch and power takeoff; flat belt con-
veyor with 110 electric motor drive; Bush'
48” chipper, shakers and blower; H.D.
electric welder; White loader, 6 ton, side
shift; 125 HP motor and 125 HP starter;
Cornell drag conv., self-contained; 2 head
saw blades; Emglo 10 HP twin air com-
pressor; 2 Jockey grinders; miscellaneous
tools: misc. electrical:200 amp 1 PH trans-
former; Reddy oil heater; banding outfit;
Diehl #832 knife grinder; Chevrolet model
60 flat bed dump, 69,000 miles, 1965; Pet-
tibone super 8, model#B7BB gas with cab,
good condition; Mack conventional 1973
model R6OO max engine, max transmis-
sion; Fruehauf chipvan, 40’, 1968 slider;
Stock storage van; Chevrolet C6O, 1968
flat bed, 98,000 miles; Keyway log trailer
#3468 and 7420747, 38’, 1974; 40’ trailer
#78447, and #JDD40,1978; Ford Ranqer
150, #ISFTHJ7334, 1980, 78,000 miles
with cap; John Deere 440 A Skidder
#1031381 automatic, Series A, over-
hauled, etc. Notes about above equip-
ment 1973 Mack, new block in 1989,
Debarker rebuilt 2 years ago. Chipper
rebuilt 2 years ago, etc.

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: R&H Lumber
Co. has “closed down,” discontinuing
the (sawmilling) lumber business after
40years in business. Therefore the sale
of good equipment, some not used
long. R&H always kept things In “good
repair.” Small tools, etc. will start the
sale. Buyers, bring bank credit letter
Information. For Inspection call; (717)
328*3566 or (717) 328-3657.

LJ. Rockwell
Jack H. Hawbaker

Owners

Lancaster Fanning Saturday. May 26,1990-D2l
SAT. MAY 26-9AM, Furni-
ture and Antiques, at Rud-
nick’s Sales, Rt 213, Gale-
na, MO, Estate of Luvenia
Banks, Harry Rudnick and
Sons, Inc., Aucts.
SAT. MAY 26 - 9:3OAM,
Antiques, located in
Hublersburg, PA, offRt 64,
Emma Porter, owner,
Ronald J. Gilligan, Auct
SAT. MAY 26 -10AM, HH
Goods, Quilts, Collectibles,
Furniture, Hand Tools,
Tractors, Farm Machinery,
located Little Indian Run
Farm, approx. 12 mi. S. of
Galeton, Potter Co., PA,
Little Indian Run Farm,
owners, Scott Younkin and
Assocs., Aucts.
SAT. MAY 26 -10AM,
Equipment and Assorted
Items, Sporting Goods,
Misc., located RO 2, Land-
isburg, PA, Wilson (Mike)
Bishop, owner, Donald
Martz, Sr., Auct
SAT. MAY 26 -10AM,
Horse Drawn Vehicles,
Farm Items, Building
Materials, HH, Antiques,
located at the Camp-
grounds on County Road
40, off Rt. 225, 5 mi S. of
Coming, NY, on the east
eand of Coming off of Rt.
17 Expressway, turn S. on

Rt. 225 and follow arrows,
James and Joyce Ries-
beck, owners, Howard W.
Visscher, Auct.
SAT. MAY 26 -10AM, Hay
Equipment, Farm Equip-
ment, located 2 mi. SW of
McVeytown on Rt. 522,
Clyde and Betty Krepps,
owners, AAA Auctoin Ser-
vice Co., Inc., Aucts.
SAT. MAY 26 -10AM,
Trucks, Farm Equip., Con-
tractors Equip., Livestock
Trailer & Antiques, located
to Downsville Ruritan
grounds, from INt. 81, take
exit 1, go E. on Rt 68 2'A
mi. to Rt. 632, turn right at
blinker light, 3 mi. to sale on
left, Keaton-Fox and
others, owners, C. Floyd
Davis, Auct
SAT. MAY 26 -10AM, Real
Estate, Antiques, Collec-
tors Items, Baseball Cards,
50 Woody car, etc., located
at the former Ditty's Guns
and Antiques warehouse, 2
mi. N. of Northumberland,
PA along Rt. 147,Kenneth
Reynolds, owner, Fraley
Auction Co., Aucts
SAT. MAY 26 -10AM, HH,
Ford 6N, Bush Hog, JO bal-
er, Power Tools, Guns,
located in Hellertown, PA,
Daniel and Debra Chunko,
owners, ThomasG. Macar-
ro, Auct.
SAT. MAY 26 - 10:30AM,
Private Woodworking
Shop, on premises at 119
Valley Green Dr., Village
Green Farms, Village
Green, Delaware Co., PA,
George H. Wilson, Auct
MON. MAY 28 - BAM, Anti-
ques, Collectibles Auction,
located in Farmersville, 3
mi. E of Brownstown,
Lane. Co., PA, Farmersville
Auction Co., Larry Rutt,
Auct.
MON. MAY 28 - 8 30AM,
Antiques, Collectibles,
Tools, etc , located 224
Spruce St, Sunbury, PA.
Northumberland Co.,
Helen J Hummel, owner,
Mark J. Jones Auctioneer-
ing Service, Aucts.
MON. MAY 28 - 8 30AM
Sharp! RE and Personal
Property, Antiques, located
12 mi. E. of Somerset off

Rt. 31 atDividing Ridge fol-
low signs toward Pairhope,
near Pack-saddle Bridge,
Edwin Miller Estate, Merle
Mishler and Associates,
Aucts.

MON. MAY 28 - 9AM
Sharp, 25 Acre Farmette,
Antiques, Collectors Items,
HH Goods, Tools, Farmall
Tractor, Car, Etc, located
on farm 9 mi. NE of Hugh-
esville, PA, 4 mi. N. of
Lairdsville, 1 mi. S. of
Beaver Lake, Cleon and
Martha Meyers, owners,
Fraley Auction Co, Aucts.
MON. MAY 28 - 9:ISAM.Furniture. Pottery, China,
Glass, etc., locatedmidway
between Mechanicsburg,
and Rt. 11, Chuck Bricker,
Aucts..


